白城市城区开发费用表(元/㎡)
	开发程度
	土地平整
	通路
	通电
	通讯
	上水
	下水
	通暖
	通气
	合计

	三通一平
	7-10
	32-37
	25-30
	15-20
	
	
	
	
	79-97

	四通一平
	7-10
	32-37
	25-30
	15-20
	20-25
	
	
	
	99-122

	五通一平
	7-10
	32-37
	25-30
	15-20
	20-25
	20-25
	
	
	119-147

	六通一平
	7-10
	32-37
	25-30
	15-20
	20-25
	20-25
	35-40
	
	154-187

	七通一平
	7-10
	32-37
	25-30
	15-20
	20-25
	20-25
	35-40
	25-30
	179-217
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